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Evaporator Cover

Zinc coated steel

Item NO. Part NO.
1 W0202065
2 074010401
3 074020101
4 W04100193
5 074012101
6 W020306102
7 074010704
8
9 W0204101

10
11 074020703
12 'W0207003
13 W0411206
14
15 074020701
16 W0409007
17 074010706
18 074010705
19 W0201163
20 W0399122
21 074020702
22 W0302164
23 'W0308080
W0308081
24 W0305134
26
26-1 | W0301106
26-2 | W0301105
26-3 | W0301125
28 074010402
30 Ww0412129
31 'W0403081
32 Ww0411109
33 074022201
34 074022301
35 074012304
36 W0402652
37 074032305
38 W0402653
39
39-1 W0604195
39-2 W0409114
39-3 B0506088
40 074032490
41 'W0304190
42 W0304016
43 W04100187
44 074032489
45 074042487
46 W04100233

Discription Material/Specification| Quantity
Evaporator 1
Left Rail Stainless steel 1
Bottom Tray Stainless steel 1
Front Rail PVC 1
Left Cover for Condenser Zinc coated steel 1
Condenser 1
Left Panel Stainless steel 1
Suction Tube Copper 1
Dry Filter 1
Capillary tube Copper 1
Front Panel Stainless steel 1
Dryer 1
Water Container HIPS/224x174x60 1
Water Evaporetor Tube Copper 1
Bottom Plate Zinc coated steel 1
Base ABS 4
Support Stainless steel 4
Right Panel Stainless steel 1
Compressor EM2X3113U 1
Switching Power Supply LRS-50-12 1
Back Panel Stainless steel 1
Controller XR02CX 1
Switch RL5-6(red) 1
Switch RL5-6(green) 1
Power Cord(with plug) NEMAL 5-15P 1
Fan Motor 2
Motor ZYD-2J-22 2
Fan ?120/ABS 2
Fan ©120/Nylon 2
Right Rail Stainless steel 1
Sliding door PVC+Glass 2
Door Rail PVC 1
Isolution for Evaporator ABS+C5H10 1

1
1
2
1
2
1
6
6
6
6
1
1
3
1
1
1
2

Bottom Board Stainless steel
Bracket for Shelf -1 Stainless steel
Shelf -1 Stainless steel
Bracket for Shelf -2 Stainless steel
Shelf -2 Stainless steel
Screw

Lid Stainless steel
Plate ABS

Screw

Right Glass Glass

LED Lamp

Clip of LED Lamp

Back Rail PVC

Left Glass Glass

Curve Front Glass Glass

Sealing Strip Soft PVC
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